

CNR No: PBSBA00003662021

CIS No: CS/268/2021

State Bank of India VS Nasib Chand etc.

Present: Sh. Prem Chand, Advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. Naveen Kumar, Advocate for defendants.

Arguments not addressed. On request, to come up on
26.04.2023 for final arguments.

Date of Order: 25.04.2023
Pankaj Singh

(Sukhwinder Singh)
ACJ(SD)/Balachaur
UID NO.PB-0332